AEARR = 2 REBIFAR

DYU Bus Timetables (Changhua === DYU)

E—EERTH
Runs On Weekdays
FE->KRE AE-EAL
Changhua—DYU DYU«~—Changhua
0710 | AR 1354 0810 | Jom 1386
07:15 B HAG 6914 08:57 A TEEE 6914
08:10 ERBuL 1314 09:10 R IEREGE S 1385
08:35 7 i 6914 10:10 R IEREGE S 131
09:10 R ARG 131 10:52 A FERRE S 6914
10:10 & &k 13j& 1910 R IEREE S 131
10:25 g v 6914 12:10 A TEREE S 131
11:10 4 138 12:42 N IEREGE 6914
W11:40 RN 6914 13:20 AR IERECEYS 13
12:10 R B, 130 W 13:32 KIEREGHEYS 6914
12:40 B R ARG 6914 14:20 R TEREE G 134
13:20 R R, 135 14:42 KEEREGHEDS 6914
14:20 &% gy 13p% 15:20 R EERELE S 1334
15:20 2R ARk 13} 15:47 A EREE G 6914
15155 E LR 6914 16:20 A IERCEYS 131
16:20 &R HEh 13pK 17:20 K IEECEYS 133%
17:20 2R s 6914 17:37 A TEREE 6914
17:30 =R AT, 135% 18:20 ARIERECEYS 1388
18:20 R R 130 19:02 A TEREE 6914
18:40 E R ARuL 6914 19:20 PN SE 138
19:10 ARG 13} 20:05 RIERECEYS 131
20:50 B A 13 21:45 N TEREE G 131
By} BRTR
Runs On Weekends
- KRE AE-F(L
Changhua—DYU DYU«——Changhua
o715 | AR 6914 ogs7_ | JEMEL 6914
08:35 E Rk 6914 10:52 K HEREGE, 6914
10:25 e A 6914 12:42 KIEEEE 6914
12:40 e 6914 14:42 R EEREGE, 6914
15:55 R ARG 6914 15:47 R IEREE Y 6914
17:20 R A 6914 17:37 K IEEEE 6914
18:40 4 S 6914 19:02 K EERGHEYG 6914
TG — KE TR — KE
g PRI IRER <L =1 PRI e
I RIE | /R TR RIE | 1RIR
NER 6914 33 38 yN-=:} 135% 5] ol
THEREEEFESRBELS THEREEEFESRRELAS
T e R N T S BhHAPP
B BH ~ B kA2 s ol [E]E ]
(Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation) _‘ o ;
Bk ALTT BN 17798  TEL:(04)7225111#55
(Yuanlin Bus Station: No.177 ,Jian Guo Rd ,Changhua City)

110.11.29
RERRIREER



